2020 Bowl Sydney Div 3

New Web Standings

TBA Sanction Number A20/0060 (Page 1/2)
Scratch Standings after Round 20 of 22 on 14 Nov 20
Pos Name Won Lost Pct Pins Gms Ave HTG
1 Tenpin City Titans 260"2 1192 68.55 51097 60 852 1032
2  Strathfield Lucky Strikers 229 151 60.26 47898 60 798 984
3 Wetherill Park Cobras 223 157 58.68 47737 60 796 950
4 Rooty Hill Rollers 223 157 58.68 47023 60 784 905
5 Rooty Hill Renegades 219 161 57.63 47869 60 798 914
6 Lidcombe Jokers 179 201 47.10 45553 60 759 918
7  Windsor Wildcats 158 222 41.57 42838 60 714 851
8 Bateau Bay Family Affair 154 226 40.52 42922 60 715 891
9 Strathfield Pythons 136 244 35.78 42692 60 712 843

Tournament Standings

High Game (M)
267 Kevin Fox
264 Allan Taylor
259 Daniel Prince
High Team Series Scr

High Game (F)
223 Jasmine Hall
223 Sue Turrall 530 Rosalind Dowton
206 Abigail Keith-Wheatley 526 Kay Ginger

High Team Game Scr

1032 Tenpin City Titans

984 Strathfield Lucky Strikers

950 Wetherill Park Cobras

High Series (F)
570 Jasmine Hall

Winbowl 2.0

HTS
2831
2845
2596
2551
2551
2576
2370
2440
2446

High Series (M)
703 Christopher Miller
685 Daniel Prince
684 Kevin Fox

2845 Strathfield Lucky Strikers
2831 Tenpin City Titans
2596 Wetherill Park Cobras

Scr Results Summary for Round 20 - 14 Nov 20 14:00.

Team Gi G2 G3 Tot Pts
Strathfield Pythons 828 843 775 2446 92
Windsor Wildcats 694 742 764 2200 7
Rooty Hill Rollers 761 717 790 2268 6
Strathfield Lucky Strikers 719 851 805 2375 10
Wetherill Park Cobras 839 738 749 2326 122

League Average Game 154.62

Pts
9%
12
13

9
Y2

G1
724
735
864
812
738

G2
843
838
767
766
738

G3
818
690
862
734
738

Tot
2385
2263
2493
2312
2214

Team

Tenpin City Titans
Bateau Bay Family Affair

Rooty Hill Renegades
Lidcombe Jokers

BYE

Round 20 Average Game 156.06

Round Statistics

Rnd 20 Hi Game Scr (F)
194 Kerry Horvat

184 Debbie Liddell

182 Sandra Burchall

516 Kerry Horvat

491 Sandra Burchall

469 Debbie Liddell
Rnd 20 Hi Team Game Scr.
864 Rooty Hill Renegades
851 Strathfield Lucky Strikers
843 Strathfield Pythons

Rnd 20 Hi Series Scr (F)

Rnd 20 Hi Game Scr (M)
246 John Dowton
213 Kevin Fox

212 Daniel Prince

Rnd 20 Hi Series Scr (M)
624 John Dowton
590 Allan Taylor

557 Matthew Jeffress

Rnd 20 Hi Team Series Scr.
2493 Rooty Hill Renegades
2446 Strathfield Pythons
2385 Tenpin City Titans

Round 21 Sat 21 Nov 20 at 02:00 PM

Rooty Hill Renegades 9 10 Strathfield Lucky Strikers

BYE 13 14 Strathfield Pythons
Bateau Bay Family Affair 17 18 Rooty Hill Rollers

Lidcombe Jokers 11

Strathfield Superbowl
12 Wetherill Park Cobras
Tenpin City Titans 15 16 Windsor Wildcats

Round 22 Sat 28 Nov 20 at 02:00 PM
Bateau Bay Family Affair 3 4 Wetherill Park Cobras
Windsor Wildcats 7 8 Lidcombe Jokers

Tenpin City Titans 11 12 Strathfield Lucky Strikers

Zone Bowling Rooty Hill
Strathfield Pythons 5 6 Rooty Hill Renegades
BYE 9 10 Rooty Hill Rollers

These results are provisional and may be changed at any time.

Official standings will be provided at the next meeting.



2020 Bowl Sydney Div 3

TBA Sanction Number A20/0060

Rooty Hill Rollers
Jane Austin (c)
Robert Ciacciarelli
Vince Granturco
Richard Malcolm
Glenn Luxford
Matthew Morris

Lidcombe Jokers
Jan Sullivan (c)
Allan Taylor
Matt Burchell
Daniel Staples
Eric Bayliss
Katrina Staples
Kristine Burchell

Windsor Wildcats
Joseph Otera (c)
Sue Turrall
Elaine Llewelyn
David Burchell
John Pilcher

Strathfield Lucky Strikers
Sandra Burchall (c)
Craig Beaton

Mark Beaton

Kay Ginger

Rohan Burchall
Stephen Johnson *

BYE

New Web Standings Winbowl 2.0
(Page 2/2)

E.Ave Pins Gms C.Ave win % Wetherill Park Cobras E.Ave Pins Gms C.Ave win %
135 8218 60 136 54.2 Maxine Jones (c) 151 4898 33 148 63.6
174 8122 45 180 66.7 Matthew Jeffress 170 9733 57 170 56.1
162 7353 45 163 61.1 Daniel Prince 163 11300 60 188 61.7
160 9141 57 160 63.2 Mathew Anderson 160 9619 57 168 71.9
159 6470 41 157 61.0 Peter Topolski 134 7767 57 136 44.7
156 7693 51 150 50.0 Nicole Wort 133 4948 39 126 43.6

E.Ave Pins Gms C.Ave win % Tenpin City Titans E.Ave Pins Gms C.Ave win %
105 1941 18 107 22.2 Franck Hervouet (c) 169 9755 57 171 64.9
184 6278 33 190 63.6 Harry Collins 179 10831 60 180 68.3
177 9014 50 180 64.0 David Collins 176 9660 53 182 71.7
156 8365 54 154 50.0 Jasmine Hall 138 9315 60 155 63.3
130 4252 36 118 30.6 Christopher Miller 131 9951 57 174 70.2
130 6562 51 128 31.4 Alison Bird 125 1585 13 121 23.1
127 2507 18 139 50.0

E.Ave Pins Gms C.Ave win % Rooty Hill Renegades E.Ave Pins Gms C.Ave win %
165 9146 60 152 47.5 Dallas Archer (c) 147 6495 45 144 489
144 7656 54 141 50.0 John Dowton 167 10868 60 181 71.7
138 8366 60 139 37.5 Matthew Conway 159 9515 60 158 49.2
127 7809 60 130 43.3 Stephen Archer 157 8794 54 162 48.1
150 3135 21 149 33.3 Rosalind Dowton 154 9370 60 156 50.8

E.Ave Pins Gms C.Ave win % Strathfield Pythons E.Ave Pins Gms C.Ave win %
152 8265 57 145 63.2 Kerry Horvat (c) 137 7295 54 135 426
165 9466 54 175 64.8 Kevin Fox 173 6283 36 174 44.4
164 9992 60 166 53.3 Robert Fox 141 5439 39 139 51.3
159 8776 57 153 53.5 Tony Rushbrook 146 6974 50 139 28.0
159 9758 57 171 64.9 Wayne Newton 145 7772 54 143 33.3
150 940 9 104 44.4 Christopher Taylor 141 5538 40 138 37.5

Marilyn Wentworth-Perry =~ 138 3391 27 125 25.9

E.Ave Pins Gms C.Ave win % Bateau Bay Family Affair E.Ave Pins Gms C.Ave win %

Debbie Liddell (c) 128 6863 54 127 352
Kyle Keith-Wheatley 184 6938 39 177 55.1
Marianne Keith 157 7034 49 143 52.0
Abigail Keith-Wheatley 150 5113 41 124 317
Matthew Beers 141 2710 18 150 50.0
Chris Liddell 119 2429 19 127 31.6

* after name denotes that the entering average is assigned by Bow! Sydney.




